
To book please call: 0208 248 2355

To book please call: 0208 248 2355

13 Night Transatlantic Spain & Madeira

Ship Royal Caribbean International Adventure of the Seas
Date Sunday, 24 November 2024
Duration 13 nights

From Barcelona - Spain to Orlando (Port Canaveral) - Fl
Prices from £44 per person per day

PRICES

Inside From

£576 PP

Outside From

£781 PP

Balcony From

£1155 PP

Suite From

£2135 PP

DAY-BY-DAY

Sun 24/11/2024 Barcelona - Spain Embark, Depart: 17:00

Mon 25/11/2024 Valencia - Spain Arrive: 07:00, Depart: 16:00

Tue 26/11/2024 Malaga - Spain Arrive: 11:00, Depart: 19:00

Wed 27/11/2024 Seville (Cadiz) - Spain Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 17:00

Thu 28/11/2024 Cruising

Fri 29/11/2024 Madeira (Funchal) - Portugal Arrive: 07:00, Depart: 17:00

Sat 30/11/2024 Cruising

Sun 01/12/2024 Cruising

Mon 02/12/2024 Cruising

Tue 03/12/2024 Cruising

Wed 04/12/2024 Cruising

Thu 05/12/2024 Cruising

Fri 06/12/2024 Cruising



To book please call: 0208 248 2355

To book please call: 0208 248 2355

Day-by-day continued ...

Sat 07/12/2024 Orlando (Port Canaveral) - Fl Arrive: 06:00, Disembark

CATEGORIES

Cruise Only

Spacious Ocean View (3M) £872 Ocean View Stateroom (4N) £820

Interior Guarantee (ZI) £576 Interior (4V) £626

Interior (3V) £706 Interior (2V) £672

Interior (1V) £739 Ocean View Guarantee (YO) £790

Ocean View (3N) £789 Ocean View (2N) £781

Ocean View (1N) £822 Spacious Ocean View (4M) £861

Spacious Panoramic Ocean View (1L) £881 Ocean View Balcony Guarantee (XB) £1189

Ocean View Balcony (5D) £1155 Ocean View Balcony (4D) £1339

Ocean View Balcony (2D) £1155 Spacious Ocean View Balcony (4B) £1205

Spacious Ocean View Balcony (3B) £1280 Spacious Ocean View Balcony (2B) £1272

Junior Suite (J4) £2135 Junior Suite (J3) £2165

Prices are per person assuming double occupancy and include taxes and fees


